
Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Mannschaft

93.6 Teiler

Belhassen Landoulsi 10.6 Teiler

Lenz Bodmaier 28.0 Teiler

Fritz Kopriva 55.0 Teiler

107.6 Teiler

Bernhard Axthammer 27.5 Teiler

Emelie Axthammer 36.7 Teiler

Margot Ascher 43.4 Teiler

113.3 Teiler

Daniel Siegl 30.3 Teiler

Erwin Krutzenbichler 39.6 Teiler

Sepp Irl 43.4 Teiler

120.9 Teiler

Johanna Moser 33.8 Teiler

Claudia Proksch 43.5 Teiler

Thomas Anzenberger 43.6 Teiler

133.6 Teiler

Thomas Dürnecker 17.4 Teiler

Michael Dürnecker 33.9 Teiler

Benedikt Rothbucher 82.3 Teiler

140.7 Teiler

Matthias Edelmann 25.4 Teiler

Georg Hiebl 35.3 Teiler

Engelbert Hiebl 80.0 Teiler

161.5 Teiler

Renate Schröter 36.1 Teiler

Cathleen Völker 42.0 Teiler

Gisela Redenböck 83.4 Teiler

Marianne Wagner 185.3 Teiler

Christine Pscherer 106.7 Teiler

171.9 Teiler

Manfred Hallmann 16.9 Teiler

Resi Landenhamer 60.2 Teiler

Irmi Guggemos 94.8 Teiler

Florian Guggemos 253.1 Teiler

172.9

Ursula Untergehrer 13.8 Teiler

Georg Untergehrer 34.8 Teiler

Michael Lechner 124.3 Teiler

Barbara Lechner (2. RWK) 77.8 Teiler

Florian Lechner 169.7 Teiler

188.6 Teiler

Hubert Obergehrer 58.4 Teiler

Günther Wieser 60.4 Teiler

Werner Nowak 69.8 Teiler

10. De zam Gwürfedn

8. De guat Aufglegdn

4. 3 Schiasswuidn

9. Die dreisten Drei

5. Steppacher

6. De Bladlsuacha

7. Bodaweiber

1. de 3 Schiakladn

2. Familien-Clan

3. Die drei lustigen von der Feuerwehr

SV Edling 1926 e.V.



Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Mannschaft

194.0 Teiler

Georg Asböck 23.0 Teiler

Angelika Meier 56.2 Teiler

Stefan Meier 114.8 Teiler

Stefanie Lang 203.2 Teiler

203.1 Teiler

Johanna Keiluweit 40.7 Teiler

Eberhard Nowak 78.4 Teiler

Christiane Nowak 84.0 Teiler

204.1 Teiler

Andrea Größl 31.2 Teiler

Heidi Helmlinger 81.3 Teiler

Rainer Größl 91.6 Teiler

Simon Helmlinger 431.5 Teiler

Lukas Helmlinger 479.7 Teiler

215.0 Teiler

Henrik Born 50.6 Teiler

Markus Born 51.0 Teiler

Ilgaz Incedayi 113.4 Teiler

216.2 Teiler

Hans Geidobler 33.6 Teiler

Martin Posch 82.4 Teiler

Julia Posch 100.2 Teiler

Barbara Geidobler 132.5 Teiler

Matilda Posch 322.9 Teiler

228.9 Teiler

Johann Küssel 34.9 Teiler

Helmut Jansen 89.8 Teiler

Josef Ausperger 104.2 Teiler

243.4 Teiler

Stefan Gürtler 12.0 Teiler

Stefan Adlberger 52.6 Teiler

Alois Dürnecker 178.8 Teiler

251.6 Teiler

Annemarie Bräu 49.0 Teiler

Quirin Kirchner 94.6 Teiler

Christian Straßner 108.0 Teiler

259.9 Teiler

Jakob Schnetzer 54.2 Teiler

Jonas Schnetzer 68.8 Teiler

Luke Forstner 136.9 Teiler

272.4 Teiler

Laura Obergehrer 77.4 Teiler

Jonas Jungbauer 89.8 Teiler

Timo Obergehrer 105.2 Teiler

16. De Watterer

17. Gemeinde Bauhf Edling

18. Team hoit

19. Schloss-Schützen

20. Die Edlinger

15. GEIPO

11. De Dirnis

12. Blattldeppn

13. Racing Club Edling eV

14. Saiblingsuppe
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Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Mannschaft

273.4 Teiler

Herbert Tolks 37.0 Teiler

Andreas Aigner 91.9 Teiler

Andreas Götz 144.5 Teiler

Thomas Götz 351.2 Teiler

294.2 Teiler

Cedric Mayr 63.9 Teiler

Christoph Schex 114.9 Teiler

Georg Krasikow 115.4 Teiler

Nikolaus Putner 234.3 Teiler

308.7 Teiler

Christian Steger 46.0 Teiler

Christian Kindlein 90.1 Teiler

Roman Schwimmer 172.6 Teiler

Luca Kindlein 258.9 Teiler

Eric Kindlein 267.2 Teiler

325.8 Teiler

Stefan Färber 41.8 Teiler

Daniel Färber 84.3 Teiler

Alexander Färber 199.7 Teiler

332.1 Teiler

Gerd Kirchner 17.2 Teiler

Gerhard Scheibner 117.6 Teiler

Sieglinde Kirchner 197.3 Teiler

334.0 Teiler

Werner Gottwald 55.0 Teiler

Günter Weiß 90.8 Teiler

Tobias Berndl 188.2 Teiler

335.5 Teiler

Marcus Niebecker 26.2 Teiler

Mareike Niebecker 109.1 Teiler

Maira Niebecker 200.2 Teiler

350.6 Teiler

Michaela Lazarus 40.0 Teiler

Sebastian Machl 152.8 Teiler

Sabine Sturm 157.8 Teiler

Matthias Schnetzer 196.2 Teiler

Ingrid Sihon 273.3 Teiler

371.3 Teiler

Sebastian Widauer 72.5 Teiler

Sebastian Widauer 79.6 Teiler

Michaela Widauer 219.2 Teiler

28. Gmoa

29. Widauers

27. Die 3 Ms

22. Kugelhagel

23. Team Alfons

24. Löwenpower

25. Wildschützen

26. Grisu 2

21. Die Blinden Optiker
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Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Mannschaft

456.7 Teiler

Rupert Wimmer 69.0 Teiler

Vinzenz Hauke 103.3 Teiler

Martin Berndl 284.4 Teiler

466.0 Teiler

Klement Grandl 48.2 Teiler

Matthias Staudinger 123.7 Teiler

Korbinian Bernhard 294.1 Teiler

470.1 Teiler

Werner Ascher 62.2 Teiler

Elke Axthammer 115.8 Teiler

Florian Wallner 292.1 Teiler

554.3 Teiler

Christian Fleidl 97.9 Teiler

Andreas Wallner 168.0 Teiler

Tobias Michel 288.4 Teiler

Michael Faßrainer 334.4 Teiler

Katharina Friesinger 337.2 Teiler

611.1 Teiler

Markus Hohenegger 74.3 Teiler

Waltraud Hohenegger 132.4 Teiler

Teresa Hohenegger 404.4 Teiler

Niklas Hohenegger 1189.1 Teiler

620.8 Teiler

Lisa Weiß 87.5 Teiler

Mario Carls 261.0 Teiler

Markus Reitberger 272.3 Teiler

726.3 Teiler

Johann Mader 68.1 Teiler

Lea Mader 321.3 Teiler

Karin Mader 336.9 Teiler

Timo Mader 675.7 Teiler

902.8 Teiler

Jasmin Onnich 95.9 Teiler

Dominik Wagner 206.9 Teiler

Leonie Eberl 600.0 Teiler

Simon Lederer 680.3 Teiler

964.4 Teiler

Hans Oberkandler 104.2 Teiler

Oliver Oberkandler 146.2 Teiler

Felix Oberkandler 714.0 Teiler

1230.8 Teiler

Walter Asböck 35.3 Teiler

Heinz Retzlaff 93.3 Teiler

Andreas Kirner 1102.2 Teiler

37. Die Beschten

38. Fanta 3

39. Wein-Trio

34. Die Honis

35. Sparkasse Edling

36. Die absoluten Beginner

33. VR Bank Edling

30. Grisu 1

31. FFW Steppach

32. Soko Viehhauserstr.
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Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Glück

1. Belhassen Landoulsi de 3 Schiakladn 57,5 10,6 Teiler

2. Rupert Wimmer Grisu 1 69 12,0 Teiler

3. Stefan Gürtler Gemeinde Bauhof Edling 92,7 12,0 Teiler

4. Ursula Untergehrer Die dreisten Drei 38,8 13,8 Teiler

5. Manfred Hallmann De guat Aufglegdn 48,3 16,9 Teiler

6. Gerd Kirchner Wildschützen 74,6 17,2 Teiler

7. Thomas Dürnecker Steppacher 87,6 17,4 Teiler

8. Michael Nieder 48 18,6 Teiler

9. Rainer Größl Racing Club Edling eV 91,6 18,7 Teiler

10. Jakob Schnetzer Schloss-Schützen 54,2 18,8 Teiler

11. Cathleen Völker Bodaweiber 42 19,1 Teiler

12. Jonas Jungbauer Die Edlinger 89,8 19,2 Teiler

13. Georg Asböck De Dirnis 75,3 23,0 Teiler

14. Lenz Bodmaier de 3 Schiakladn 27,6 23,2 Teiler

15. Matthias Edelmann De Bladlsuacha 35,3 25,4 Teiler

16. Johanna Keiluweit Blattldeppn 40,2 25,4 Teiler

17. Marcus Niebecker Die 3 Ms 36,7 26,2 Teiler

18. Leonie Eberl Die Beschten 262,4 26,8 Teiler

19. Bernhard Axthammer Familien-Clan 90,9 27,5 Teiler

20. Gavan McCoullough 137,8 27,8 Teiler

21. Waltraud Hohenegger Die Honis 88 28,2 Teiler

22. Daniel Siegl Die drei lustigen von der Feuerwehr 45,1 30,3 Teiler

23. Andrea Größl Racing Club Edling eV 75,9 31,2 Teiler

24. Hans Geidobler GEIPO 35,6 33,6 Teiler

25. Annemarie Bräu Team hoit 49 33,6 Teiler

26. Johanna Moser 3 Schiasswuidn 37 33,8 Teiler

27. Michael Dürnecker Steppacher 41,1 33,9 Teiler

28. Andreas Aigner Die Blinden Optiker 91,9 34,0 Teiler

29. Georg Untergehrer Die dreisten Drei 66,8 34,8 Teiler

30. Johann Küssel De Watterer 38 34,9 Teiler

31. Georg Hiebl De Bladlsuacha 42 35,3 Teiler

32. Walter Asböck Wein-Trio 151,4 35,3 Teiler

33. Renate Schröter Bodaweiber 62,1 36,1 Teiler

34. Emelie Axthammer Familien-Clan 37,3 36,7 Teiler

35. Herbert Tolks Die Blinden Optiker 41,2 37,0 Teiler

36. Sebastian Widauer Widauers 72,5 37,3 Teiler

37. Stefanie Lang De Dirnis 179,3 39,3 Teiler

38. Erwin Krutzenbichler Die drei lustigen von der Feuerwehr 105,2 39,6 Teiler

39. Michaela Lazarus Gmoa 193,9 40,0 Teiler

40. Hermann Bernstetter 50,5 40,3 Teiler

41. Stefan Färber Löwenpower 42,7 41,8 Teiler

42. Lisa Weiß Sparkasse Edling 45,8 42,0 Teiler

43. Sepp Irl Die drei lustigen von der Feuerwehr 45,3 43,4 Teiler

44. Margot Ascher Familien-Clan 48,8 43,4 Teiler

45. Claudia Proksch 3 Schiasswuidn 97,8 43,5 Teiler

46. Thomas Anzenberger 3 Schiasswuidn 46,6 43,6 Teiler

47. Hubert Obergehrer De zam Gwürfedn 58,4 44,6 Teiler

48. Christian Steger Team Alfons 86,3 46,0 Teiler

49. Klement Grandl FFW Steppach 62,6 48,2 Teiler

50. Henrik Born Saiblingsuppe 215,6 50,6 Teiler
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Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Glück

51. Markus Born Saiblingsuppe 125,9 51,0 Teiler

52. Stefan Adlberger Gemeinde Bauhof Edling 179,2 52,6 Teiler

53. Lea Mader Die absoluten Beginner 321,3 54,5 Teiler

54. Fritz Kopriva de 3 Schiakladn 82 55,0 Teiler

55. Werner Gottwald Grisu 2 82,8 55,0 Teiler

56. Laura Obergehrer Die Edlinger 64,8 55,2 Teiler

57. Hans Oberkandler Fanta 3 104,2 56,0 Teiler

58. Angelika Meier De Dirnis 103,4 56,2 Teiler

59. Resi Landenhamer De guat Aufglegdn 128 60,2 Teiler

60. Günther Wieser De zam Gwürfedn 72,9 60,4 Teiler

61. Dr. Radu Zagrean 266,2 61,0 Teiler

62. Maira Niebecker Die 3 Ms 103 61,2 Teiler

63. Werner Ascher Soko Viehhauserstr, 64,8 62,2 Teiler

64. Cedric Mayr Kugelhagel 223,8 63,9 Teiler

65. Martin Berndl Grisu 1 284,4 64,2 Teiler

66. Johann Mader Die absoluten Beginner 144 68,1 Teiler

67. Jonas Schnetzer Schloss-Schützen 93 68,8 Teiler

68. Werner Nowak De zam Gwürfedn 105 69,8 Teiler

69. Marianne Wagner Bodaweiber 185,3 74,0 Teiler

70. Markus Hohenegger Die Honis 99,3 74,3 Teiler

71. Christian Fleidl VR Bank Edling 97,9 74,6 Teiler

72. Paul Ganslmaier 92,8 77,8 Teiler

73. Barbara Lechner Die dreisten Drei 109 77,8 Teiler

74. Eberhard Nowak Blattldeppn 108 78,4 Teiler

75. Sebastian Widauer Widauers 156,8 79,6 Teiler

76. Alois Dürnecker Gemeinde Bauhf Edling 131,6 79,7 Teiler

77. Engelbert Hiebl De Bladlsuacha 173,2 80,0 Teiler

78. Heidi Helmlinger Racing Club Edling eV 130,1 81,3 Teiler

79. Benedikt Rothbucher Steppacher 181,9 82,3 Teiler

80. Martin Posch GEIPO 127,4 82,4 Teiler

81. Christian Straßner Team hoit 108 82,5 Teiler

82. Gisela Redenböck Bodaweiber 84,3 83,4 Teiler

83. Christiane Nowak Blattldeppn 117,9 84,0 Teiler

84. Daniel Färber Löwenpower 178,6 84,3 Teiler

85. Irmi Guggemos De guat Aufglegdn 94,8 85,7 Teiler

86. Helmut Jansen De Watterer 118,8 89,8 Teiler

87. Karin Mader Die absoluten Beginner 109,1 89,9 Teiler

88. Christian Kindlein Team Alfons 158,8 90,1 Teiler

89. Günter Weiß Grisu 2 106,4 90,8 Teiler

90. Tobias Michel VR Bank Edling 141,2 91,3 Teiler

91. Florian Lechner Die dreisten Drei 137,5 91,4 Teiler

92. Mareike Niebecker Die 3 Ms 109,1 92,1 Teiler

93. Michael Lechner Die dreisten Drei 103,4 93,1 Teiler

94. Heinz Retzlaff Wein-Trio 168,4 93,3 Teiler

95. Quirin Kirchner Team hoit 97 94,6 Teiler

96. Elke Axthammer Soko Viehhauserstr, 98,7 95,0 Teiler

97. Jasmin Onnich Die Beschten 111,8 95,9 Teiler

98. Andreas Wallner VR Bank Edling 168 96,6 Teiler

99. Julia Posch GEIPO 134,2 100,2 Teiler

100. Josef Kerschl 180,3 100,7 Teiler
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Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Glück

101. Vinzenz Hauke Grisu 1 138,3 103,3 Teiler

102. Josef Ausperger De Watterer 126,8 104,2 Teiler

103. Timo Obergehrer Die Edlinger 130 105,2 Teiler

104. Christoph Schex Kugelhagel 114,9 106,5 Teiler

105. Christine Pscherer Bodaweiber 145 106,7 Teiler

106. Ilgaz Incedayi Saiblingsuppe 203,1 113,4 Teiler

107. Markus Reitberger Sparkasse Edling 211,5 114,2 Teiler

108. Matthias Schnetzer Gmoa 172 114,3 Teiler

109. Stefan Meier De Dirnis 197,1 114,8 Teiler

110. Georg Krasikow Kugelhagel 123,3 115,4 Teiler

111. Gerhard Scheibner Wildschützen 119,2 117,6 Teiler

112. Luke Forstner Schloss-Schützen 136,9 122,1 Teiler

113. Sebastian Machl Gmoa 152,1 122,5 Teiler

114. Matthias Staudinger FFW Steppach 167,5 123,7 Teiler

115. Barbara Geidobler GEIPO 208,4 132,5 Teiler

116. Andreas Götz Die Blinden Optiker 219,4 144,5 Teiler

117. Dominik Wagner Die Beschten 206,9 145,4 Teiler

118. Oliver Oberkandler Fanta 3 256,4 146,2 Teiler

119. Ingrid Sihon Gmoa 273,3 150,6 Teiler

120. Sabine Sturm Gmoa 199,4 157,8 Teiler

121. Roman Schwimmer Team Alfons 208,7 172,6 Teiler

122. Simon Lederer Die Beschten 509,2 173,2 Teiler

123. Sieglinde Kirchner Wildschützen 197,3 173,4 Teiler

124. Elias Landoulsi 185,1 179,4 Teiler

125. Inge Forster 230,6 180,9 Teiler

126. Tobias Berndl Grisu 2 222 188,2 Teiler

127. Hilbert 540,2 191,9 Teiler

128. Alexander Färber Löwenpower 211,8 199,7 Teiler

129. Peter Helmlinger Racing Club Edling eV 306,7 201,6 Teiler

130. Silvie McCullough 234,1 203,2 Teiler

131. Michaela Widauer Widauers 247,1 219,2 Teiler

132. Florian Guggemos De guat Aufglegdn 253,1 220,4 Teiler

133. Korbinian Bernhard FFW Steppach 294,1 224,1 Teiler

134. Florian Wallner Soko Viehhauserstr, 253,1 224,7 Teiler

135. Nikolaus Putner Kugelhagel 404,9 234,3 Teiler

136. Thomas Götz Die Blinden Optiker 263,4 245,0 Teiler

137. Michael Faßrainer VR Bank Edling 334,4 256,0 Teiler

138. Teresa Hohenegger Die Honis 404,4 257,7 Teiler

139. Luca Kindlein Team Alfons 527,7 258,9 Teiler

140. Mario Carls Sparkasse Edling 304,3 261,0 Teiler

141. Eric Kindlein Team Alfons 290,8 267,2 Teiler

142. Matilda Posch GEIPO 444,4 322,9 Teiler

143. Andreas Kirner Wein-Trio 1098,5 331,4 Teiler

144. Katharina Friesinger VR Bank Edling 388,2 337,2 Teiler

145. Marco Zagrean 429,5 404,7 Teiler

146. Simon Helmlinger Racing Club Edling eV 470,8 431,5 Teiler

147. Lukas Helmlinger Racing Club Edling eV 479,7 445,0 Teiler

148. Timo Mader Die absoluten Beginner 675,7 597,0 Teiler

149. Niklas Hohenegger Die Honis 1189,1 704,9 Teiler

150. Felix Oberkandler Fanta 3 790 714,0 Teiler
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Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Meister

1. Michael Dürnecker 100 Ringe
100 99 99 98 98 98 96 94 86

2. Lenz Bodmaier 99 Ringe
99 99 99 98 98 98 97 97 96 96 96 94

3. Johanna Keiluweit 99 Ringe
99 99 98 98 97 97 97 97 96

4. Georg Hiebl 99 Ringe
99 97 96 94 92 90

5. Manfred Hallmann 99 Ringe
99 96 96 95 92 92 92

6. Cathleen Völker 99 Ringe
99 96 95 94

7. Marcus Niebecker 99 Ringe
99 96 95 93 93 93 93

8. Hermann Bernstetter 99 Ringe
99 95

9. Georg Untergehrer 99 Ringe
99 94 92 90 90 90 88

10. Hans Geidobler 98 Ringe
98 97 96 96 94 94 92 85

11. Johann Küssel 98 Ringe
98 97 96 96

12. Stefan Färber 98 Ringe
98 97 92 91

13. Margot Ascher 98 Ringe
98 95 95 95 95 94 92 90

14. Herbert Tolks 98 Ringe
98 94 94 92 91 90 88

15. Michael Nieder 98 Ringe
98 94

16. Gavan McCoullough 98 Ringe
98 89

17. Daniel Siegl 97 Ringe
97 96 94 90

18. Klement Grandl 97 Ringe
97 95 94 94

19. Gerd Kirchner 97 Ringe
97 93 92 89

20. Sebastian Widauer 97 Ringe
97 93

21. Jakob Schnetzer 97 Ringe
97 92 88

22. Georg Asböck 96 Ringe
96 96 94 90

23. Sepp Irl 96 Ringe
96 95 94 94 94 92 90 88

24. Hubert Obergehrer 96 Ringe
96 95 94 91

25. Eberhard Nowak 96 Ringe
96 94 91 86 86 84

26. Annemarie Bräu 96 Ringe
96 92 91

27. Johanna Moser 95 Ringe
95 94 92

28. Renate Schröter 95 Ringe
95 94 86

29. Michael Lechner 95 Ringe
95 94

30. Ursula Untergehrer 95 Ringe
95 93 93
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31. Lisa Weiß 95 Ringe
95 93

32. Gisela Redenböck 95 Ringe
95 92 90 90 86

33. Claudia Proksch 95 Ringe
95 91 89 87

34. Sebastian Widauer 95 Ringe
95 90

35. Quirin Kirchner 94 Ringe
94 94 93

36. Werner Ascher 94 Ringe
94 93 92 92 91 90 87 84

37. Rupert Wimmer 94 Ringe
94 93 90 90 90 84

38. Werner Nowak 94 Ringe
94 93 87 87 84 83

39. Emelie Axthammer 94 Ringe
94 91 88

40. Helmut Jansen 94 Ringe
94 90 89 86

41. Julia Posch 94 Ringe
94 88 85 79

42. Martin Posch 94 Ringe
94 82 78 77

43. Markus Born 93 Ringe
93 92 92 90

44. Christian Fleidl 93 Ringe
93 88

45. Josef Ausperger 93 Ringe
93 84 83 82

46. Erwin Krutzenbichler 92 Ringe
92 92 83 81 76 75

47. Werner Gottwald 92 Ringe
92 91 91 88 87 83

48. Laura Obergehrer 92 Ringe
92 91 91

49. Günther Wieser 92 Ringe
92 91 90 84

50. Bernhard Axthammer 92 Ringe
92 90 89 83

51. Roman Schwimmer 92 Ringe
92 90 82

52. Elke Axthammer 92 Ringe
92 89 85

53. Matthias Edelmann 91 Ringe
91 91 90 90 89 87

54. Günter Weiß 91 Ringe
91 91 90 88 88 86 84 77

55. Mareike Niebecker 91 Ringe
91 90 89 85

56. Irmi Guggemos 91 Ringe
91 89 89 87

57. Christiane Nowak 91 Ringe
91 88 87 84 83 70

58. Fritz Kopriva 91 Ringe
91 88 82 81 78

59. Andreas Wallner 91 Ringe
91 88

60. Alois Dürnecker 91 Ringe
91 87

SV Edling 1926 e.V.



Gmoaschiaßn 2017 Meister

61. Johann Mader 91 Ringe
91 86

62. Timo Obergehrer 90 Ringe
90 90 82

63. Andreas Aigner 90 Ringe
90 89 87 86 85

64. Marianne Wagner 90 Ringe
90 87

65. Stefan Adlberger 90 Ringe
90 82

66. Tobias Michel 90 Ringe
90 79

67. Michaela Lazarus 90 Ringe
90 76

68. Sebastian Machl 89 Ringe
89 88 86

69. Heidi Helmlinger 89 Ringe
89 86 79

70. Luke Forstner 89 Ringe
89 85 77 72

71. Christian Kindlein 89 Ringe
89 85 77

72. Silvie McCullough 89 Ringe
89 82

73. Angelika Meier 88 Ringe
88 88 86 83

74. Paul Ganslmaier 88 Ringe
88 86 85 84 82 81 78 73

75. Matthias Schnetzer 88 Ringe
88 86

76. Jonas Jungbauer 88 Ringe
88 82 77

77. Markus Reitberger 88 Ringe
88 81

78. Stefan Gürtler 88 Ringe
88 81

79. Matthias Staudinger 88 Ringe
88 78

80. Christine Pscherer 87 Ringe
87 87 85 76

81. Hans Oberkandler 87 Ringe
87 87

82. Thomas Dürnecker 87 Ringe
87 85 84

83. Thomas Anzenberger 87 Ringe
87 85 83 79 78 77 70

84. Christian Steger 87 Ringe
87 85 83

85. Florian Lechner 87 Ringe
87 84

86. Ilgaz Incedayi 86 Ringe
86 86 75

87. Josef Kerschl 86 Ringe
86 85

88. Barbara Lechner 86 Ringe
86 82

89. Peter Helmlinger 86 Ringe
86 81 79

90. Christoph Schex 86 Ringe
86 80
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91. Vinzenz Hauke 85 Ringe
85 83 77 77

92. Rainer Größl 85 Ringe
85 83 75 73

93. Waltraud Hohenegger 85 Ringe
85 83

94. Heinz Retzlaff 85 Ringe
85 82 81 72

95. Martin Berndl 85 Ringe
85 82 79

96. Resi Landenhamer 85 Ringe
85 82

97. Engelbert Hiebl 85 Ringe
85 80

98. Christian Straßner 85 Ringe
85 77 72

99. Sabine Sturm 85 Ringe
85 76

100. Elias Landoulsi 84 Ringe
84 84

101. Stefanie Lang 84 Ringe
84 83

102. Andreas Götz 84 Ringe
84 81

103. Florian Guggemos 84 Ringe
84 79

104. Henrik Born 84 Ringe
84 78 72

105. Daniel Färber 84 Ringe
84 76 75

106. Andrea Größl 84 Ringe
84 73 64

107. Michaela Widauer 84 Ringe
84 73

108. Cedric Mayr 83 Ringe
83 80

109. Jasmin Onnich 83 Ringe
83 76

110. Belhassen Landoulsi 83 Ringe
83 74

111. Inge Forster 83 Ringe
83 71

112. Barbara Geidobler 82 Ringe
82 80 74 69

113. Michael Faßrainer 82 Ringe
82 78

114. Gerhard Scheibner 82 Ringe
82 78

115. Dr. Radu Zagrean 82 Ringe
82 76

116. Maira Niebecker 82 Ringe
82 73 70 69 67 67 66 65 65 64 64 64 61 60 60 57 57 53 50 45 41 38 37

117. Karin Mader 81 Ringe
81 76

118. Sieglinde Kirchner 81 Ringe
81 69

119. Stefan Meier 80 Ringe
80 74

120. Oliver Oberkandler 80 Ringe
80 63
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121. Walter Asböck 79 Ringe
79 78 74 55

122. Thomas Götz 79 Ringe
79 76

123. Markus Hohenegger 79 Ringe
79 74 74 73 73 64

124. Alexander Färber 78 Ringe
78 78 76 69

125. Ingrid Sihon 78 Ringe
78 76

126. Jonas Schnetzer 78 Ringe
78 75 73 71 70

127. Florian Wallner 78 Ringe
78 71 68

128. Benedikt Rothbucher 78 Ringe
78 67 64

129. Teresa Hohenegger 76 Ringe
76 69 66

130. Georg Krasikow 75 Ringe
75 64

131. Katharina Friesinger 74 Ringe
74 71

132. Mario Carls 73 Ringe
73 73

133. Dominik Wagner 73 Ringe
73 68

134. Leonie Eberl 72 Ringe
72 67

135. Luca Kindlein 71 Ringe
71 55

136. Marco Zagrean 71 Ringe
71 53

137. Eric Kindlein 68 Ringe
68 64 63

138. Korbinian Bernhard 66 Ringe
66 63

139. Simon Helmlinger 65 Ringe
65 63 47

140. Tobias Berndl 64 Ringe
64 58 51 51

141. Lea Mader 64 Ringe
64 40

142. Nikolaus Putner 62 Ringe
62 61

143. Matilda Posch 60 Ringe
60 47

144. Simon Lederer 52 Ringe
52 43

145. Hilbert 47 Ringe
47 46

146. Timo Mader 46 Ringe
46 41

147. Andreas Kirner 39 Ringe
39 27

148. Niklas Hohenegger 29 Ringe
29 26 16

149. Lukas Helmlinger 28 Ringe
28 18 2

150. Felix Oberkandler 25 Ringe
25 22
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